
Key Stage 2 timetable – Miss Bi 

 8:40 – 

8:50 

8:50-

9:00 

9:00 –

9:30 

9:30 – 9:50 9:50 – 

10:30 

10:30-

10:45 

10:45-

11:00 

11:00-

11:05 

11:05 – 

12:00 

12:00 – 

12:30 

12:30 

– 1:30 

1:30-1:35 1:30 – 2:15 2:15 – 3:00 3:00 – 

3:15 

Monday Wash 
hands/ 

Morning 

activity  

Register  Whole 
class 

reading 

Handwriting Literacy  Timetable 
Rockstar’s 

& Class 

worship 

Break Wash 
hands 

Maths Spelling 
test 

Lunch Wash hands Computing History Get ready 
for home 

time – 

class story 

Tuesday Wash 
hands/ 

Morning 

activity 

Register Whole 
class 

reading 

Handwriting Literacy Timetable 
Rockstar’s 

& Class 

worship 

Break Wash 
hands 

Maths Reading 
activity 

Lunch Wash hands Music 
(PPA time) 

PE 
(PPA time) 

Get ready 
for home 

time – 

class story 

Wednesday Wash 
hands/ 

Morning 

activity 

Register Whole 
class 

reading 

Handwriting Literacy Timetable 
Rockstar’s 

& Class 

worship 

Break Wash 
hands 

Maths Reading 
activity 

Lunch Wash hands Science Science Get ready 
for home 

time – 

class story 

Thursday Wash 
hands/ 

Morning 

activity 

Register Whole 
class 

reading 

Handwriting Literacy Timetable 
Rockstar’s 

& Class 

worship 

Break Wash 
hands 

Maths Reading 
activity 

Lunch Wash hands French Religious 
Education 

Get ready 
for home 

time – 

class story 

Friday Wash 
hands/ 

Morning 

activity 

Register  Whole 
class 

reading 

Spelling 
activities 

Literacy Timetable 
Rockstar’s 

& Class 

worship 

Break Wash 
hands 

Maths Reading 
activity 

Lunch Wash hands Art and 
design/  

Design and 

Technology 
  

PSHE 
 

Get ready 
for home 

time – 

class story 

 


