

## <u>Key Stage 2 timetable – Miss Bi</u>



	8:40 – 8:50	8:50- 9:00	9:00 – 9:30	9:30 – 9:50	9:50 – 10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45- 11:00	11:00- 11:05	11:05 – 12:00	12:00 – 12:30	12:30 - 1:30	1:30-1:35	1:30 – 2:15	2:15 – 3:00	3:00 – 3:15
Monday	Wash hands/ Morning activity	Register	Whole class reading	Handwriting	Literacy	Timetable Rockstar's & Class worship	Break	Wash hands	Maths	Spelling test	Lunch	Wash hands	Computing	History	Get ready for home time – class story
Tuesday	Wash hands/ Morning activity	Register	Whole class reading	Handwriting	Literacy	Timetable Rockstar's & Class worship	Break	Wash hands	Maths	Reading activity	Lunch	Wash hands	Music (PPA time)	PE (PPA time)	Get ready for home time – class story
Wednesday	Wash hands/ Morning activity	Register	Whole class reading	Handwriting	Literacy	Timetable Rockstar's & Class worship	Break	Wash hands	Maths	Reading activity	Lunch	Wash hands	Science	Science	Get ready for home time – class story
Thursday	Wash hands/ Morning activity	Register	Whole class reading	Handwriting	Literacy	Timetable Rockstar's & Class worship	Break	Wash hands	Maths	Reading activity	Lunch	Wash hands	French	Religious Education	Get ready for home time – class story
Friday	Wash hands/ Morning activity	Register	Whole class reading	Spelling activities	Literacy	Timetable Rockstar's & Class worship	Break	Wash hands	Maths	Reading activity	Lunch	Wash hands	Art and design/ Design and Technology	PSHE	Get ready for home time – class story